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P Screw, 1 5/8” (Qty 2)Screw, 1 5/8” (Qty 2)

P

*Note *Note 
For larger sized Tall Hanging units, For larger sized Tall Hanging units, 
Part Part PP screws will be used to secure  screws will be used to secure 
the horizontal top shelf to rear cleat the horizontal top shelf to rear cleat 
using pre-drilled hole on unfinished using pre-drilled hole on unfinished 
end.end.
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For larger shelves, 31.5” or greater, For larger shelves, 31.5” or greater, 
please take 1 5/8” Screws (P) and please take 1 5/8” Screws (P) and 
drill into pre-bored holes on top fixed drill into pre-bored holes on top fixed 
shelf into rear cleat. Ensure that this shelf into rear cleat. Ensure that this 
is the top of your unit’s shelf.is the top of your unit’s shelf.

P
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